CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY GRAND TOTALS TO DATE CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

Name of Candidate DAVID SCHUTZ	Position Sought MAYOR	
Mailing Address PO BOX 1072, SANTA FE, NM	District No. N/A	
Occupation HOME BUILDER	Phone No. <u>(505)424-0908</u>	
REPORTING PERIOD 03/07/06	TO <u>03/21/06</u>	
GRAND TOTAL OF MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS FROM MARCH 2005	TO DATE (OTHER THAN MONEY)	\$10,500.00

TOTAL OF SOURCES TO DATE				
CONTRIBUTIONS	\$127,359.67			
LOAN	\$27,573.96			
INTEREST EARNED	\$53.01			
GRAND TOTAL OF SOURCES TO DATE	\$154,986.64			

TOTAL OF USES TO DATE				
EXPENDITURES	\$152,574.82			
CASH ON HAND	\$2,411.82			
GRAND TOTAL OF USES TO DATE	\$154,986.64			

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES, MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

Name of Candidat	te DAVID SCHUTZ	Position Sought	MAYOR		
Mailing Address	PO BOX 1072, SANTA FE, NM	District No.		N/A	
Occupation	HOME BUILDER	Phone No. <u>(505)</u> -	424-0908		
REPO	RT PERIOD <u>03/07/06</u>	ТО	03/21/06		
	THIS REP	ORTING PER	IOD		
Total Individual Co	ontributions (\$25 or more)			\$11,750.00	
Total Lump Sum I	ndividual Contributions (Under \$25 e	each)		\$20.00	
Total Business or	Political Committee Contributions (\$3	25 or more)		\$15,800.00	
Total Lump Sum E	Business or Political Committee Contr	ributions (Under \$2	5 each)	\$0.00	
Total Expenditure	s			\$12,544.01	
Total Loans				\$0.00	
Total Interest Earr	ned			\$1.76	
Total Miscellaneou	us Contributions (Other than Money)			\$15,000,00	

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

Name of Candidate		DAVID	SCHUTZ	
Office Sought	MAYOR	<u>.</u>	District No.	N/A
3/7/2006		to		03/21/06
Total of All Cont	ributions this Reporti	ing Period:		\$11,770.00
Cumulative Total of All Contribution	ns from March 2005 to Da	ate (including this re	port)	\$92,009.67

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount	All Contributions to Date
03/13/06	Joe & Carmela Mier - Retired 2209 Brillante, Santa Fe, NM 87505	х	\$150.00	\$80,389.67
03/13/06	Percy and Larry Vigil - State employees 1718 A. Agua Fria, Santa Fe, NM 87505	х	\$100.00	\$80,489.67
03/13/06	Arthur and Jayne Jaramillo -s State employee P.O. Box 24409, Santa Fe, NM 87508	х	\$50.00	\$80,539.67
03/13/06	Nellie Yardman - 1112 Calle La Resolana, Santa Fe, NM 87507	×	\$50.00	\$80,589.67
03/13/06	Angie Gonzales - 7530 Kachina Loop, Santa Fe, NM 87507	х	\$50.00	\$80,639.67
03/13/06	Louie and Anna Baca - 30 Canada Del Rancho, Santa Fe, NM 87508	х	\$50.00	\$80,689.67
03/13/06	Mark David Gonzales - 2089 Calle Ensenada, Santa Fe, NM 87505	х	\$50.00	\$80,739.67
03/13/06	Edward & Ellen Bradbury Reid 510 Alto Street, Santa Fe, NM 87501	х	\$100.00	\$80,839.67
03/13/06	James Rubin 3 Altazano Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505	х	\$100.00	\$80,939.67
03/13/06	Thomas Lowe 8303 N. 75th, Scottsdale, AZ 85258	х	\$1,000.00	\$81,939.67
03/13/06	Tony Rivera - 4156 Marble NE, Albuquerque, NM 87110	х х	\$100.00	\$82,039.67
03/13/06	William and Aileen Garcia - Retired 27 Wildhorse, Santa Fe, NM 87506	- х	\$150.00	\$82,189.67
03/13/06	Robert and Sherry Dunn - 957 Pasel Del Sur, Santa Fe, NM 87501	x	\$50.00	\$82,239.67

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date	I		named on one	T	
Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount	All Contributions	
*****	Anthony & Evelyn Sandoval -	(Check One)	_	to Date	
03/13/06	4 Paseo San Pasqual, Santa Fe, NM 87507	- x	\$50.00	¢00,000,67	
	Doug Schutz - businessman			\$82,309.67	
03/13/06	P.O. Box 973, Santa Fe, NM 87504	- x	\$50.00	\$90.0E0.67	
00/40/00	Jacob Block -			\$82,359.67	
03/13/06	2330 Camino Pintores, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- ×	\$50.00	\$82,409.67	
03/13/06	Roger & Roberta Roybal -			ψ02,409.07	
03/13/06	3036 Sandia Circle, Santa Fe, NM 87507	X	\$50.00	\$82,459.67	
03/13/06	Alfonso & Lorraine DeHerrera - Retired		AFO 66	φοΣ, 100.07	
00/10/00	1023 Avenida De Las Campanas, Santa Fe, NM 87507	1 ×	\$50.00	\$82,509.67	
03/13/06	Gene Montoya -		ΦE0.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
00/10/00	P.O. Box 1831, Espanola, NM 87532	*	\$50.00	\$82,559.67	
03/13/06	Reymundo & Mercedes Romero - Retired	x	\$50.00		
	508 Circle Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87501	1 ^	\$50.00	\$82,609.67	
03/13/06	Nathaniel Neil Ortega -	×	\$50.00		
	P.O. Box 13, espanola, NM 87532	^	Ψ50.00	\$82,659.67	
03/13/06	D. Thomas -	x	\$50.00	00	
	35 Azul Loop, Santa Fe, NM 87508		Ψ00.00	\$82,709.67	
03/13/06	Christine Delle Monache -	1 x	\$50.00		
	7547 Kachina Loop, Santa Fe, NM 87507		455.55	\$82,759.67	
03/13/06	Maude Trujillo	- x	\$50.00		
	1897 Esplendor, Santa Fe, NM 87505			\$82,809.67	
03/13/06	Phil & Jane Griego -State Senator Box 10, San Jose, NM 87565	- x	\$50.00		
	Col. J.I. Garcia - Retired			\$82,859.67	
03/13/06	2827 Don Quixote, Santa Fe, NM 87505	x	\$50.00		
	Charles Denton - State employee			\$82,909.67	
03/13/06	709 Viento Circle #C, Santa Fe, NM 87501	- x	\$50.00	#00 0F0 0 7	
	Bobby Lee Trujillo - Realtor			\$82,959.67	
03/13/06	P.O. Box 8770, Santa Fe, NM 87504	- x	\$50.00	¢00,000,07	
	Michael & Dora Alicia Brandt			\$83,009.67	
03/13/06	4 Buena Ventura Place, Santa Fe, NM 87508	×	\$50.00	\$83,059.67	
00/40/00	Gilbert Gonzales - Retired			φυσ,υσσ.υ7	
03/13/06	Santa Fe, NM	×	\$50.00	\$83,109.67	
03/13/06	Benjamin & Linda Montoya - Retired			\$55,105.07	
03/13/06	616 Calle De Leon, Santa Fe, NM 87505	*	\$50.00	\$83,159.67	
03/13/06	Jerome & Patsy Block - Retired		050.00	\$55,.55.57	
03/13/00	1308 Lejano Lane, Santa Fe, NM 87501	×	\$50.00	\$83,209.67	
	Page	2 of (S Pages	, ,	

Page ___2__ of ___6__ Pages

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

03/13/06 5622 03/13/06 Danr 1086 03/13/06 Stev 2312 03/13/06 Nellid 1850	ert & Mitz Andermann 2 Armijo Way NE, Albuquerque, NM 87111 ny Ortiz - Retired 5 Village Way, Santa Fe, NM 87507 re Gonzales - Retired 2 Brother Abdon Way, Santa Fe, NM 87505 re Gonzales 5 Camino De Pablo, Santa Fe, NM 87505 nael Padilla	- x - x - x - x	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$83,259.67 \$83,309.67 \$83,359.67
03/13/06 Danr 1086 03/13/06 Stew 2312 03/13/06 Nellid 1850	ny Ortiz - Retired 5 Village Way, Santa Fe, NM 87507 79 Gonzales - Retired 2 Brother Abdon Way, Santa Fe, NM 87505 8 Gonzales 9 Camino De Pablo, Santa Fe, NM 87505 8 nael Padilla	- x - x	\$50.00 \$50.00	\$83,309.67
03/13/06 1086 03/13/06 Stev 2312 03/13/06 Nellid 1850	6 Village Way, Santa Fe, NM 87507 re Gonzales - Retired 2 Brother Abdon Way, Santa Fe, NM 87505 re Gonzales 0 Camino De Pablo, Santa Fe, NM 87505 nael Padilla	- x	\$50.00	\$83,309.67
03/13/06 Stev 2312 03/13/06 Nellie 1850	re Gonzales - Retired 2 Brother Abdon Way, Santa Fe, NM 87505 10 Gonzales 2 Camino De Pablo, Santa Fe, NM 87505 10 nael Padilla	- x	\$50.00	
03/13/06 2312 03/13/06 Nellie 1850	2 Brother Abdon Way, Santa Fe, NM 87505 e Gonzales D Camino De Pablo, Santa Fe, NM 87505 nael Padilla			
03/13/06 Nellie 1850	e Gonzales O Camino De Pablo, Santa Fe, NM 87505 nael Padilla			\$83,359.67
03/13/06 1850	O Camino De Pablo, Santa Fe, NM 87505 nael Padilla	- х	\$50.00	
1850 03/13/06 Mich	nael Padilla	7	1 35011110	
			Ψ50.00	\$83,409.67
903			#50.00	
	C Alto Street, Santa Fe, NM 87501	×	\$50.00	\$83,459.67
03/13/06 David	id Griego - Goldsmith		#50.00	, = = , = = , = ,
1712	2 1/2 Agua Fria, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- ×	\$50.00	\$83,509.67
03/13/06 Gilbe	ert Martinez		450.00	+ ,
4729	Highlands Loop, Santa Fe, NM 87507	×	\$50.00	\$83,559.67
	Sandoval & Sharon Salas		#50.00	+,
1931	1 Calle Miquela, Santa Fe, NM 87505	┥ ×	\$50.00	\$83,609.67
	s & Cecilia Marquez		450.00	750,000.0.
626 F	Baca St., Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$50.00	\$83,659.67
	a & Louise Cordova	X	Φ 50.00	+,
28 P	inonjay Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505	7 ×	\$50.00	\$83,709.67
	CdeBaca		# 50.00	4 = = 7.
1311	Siler, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$50.00	\$83,759.67
03/13/06 Benic	cio & Ruby Valdez		450.00	7.50,1.50.10.
P.O.	Box 426, Santa Fe, NM 87511	×	\$50.00	\$83,809.67
	ind & Judy Lujan			+,
3029	Sandia Circle, Santa Fe, NM 87507	×	\$50.00	\$83,859.67
	Martinez		4000.00	+55,555.5
2259	Calle Cuesta, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$200.00	\$84,059.67
	Merlino - Retired		A 400.00	+
6151	Airport rd., Santa fe, NM 87507	×	\$100.00	\$84,159.67
03/13/06 Cyntl	thia Ortega		4.22.22	Ψο 1,100.07
2326	6 Calle Pava, Santa Fe, NM 87507	- x	\$100.00	\$84,259.67
	ur Trujillo		A 455.55	<i>\$0.</i> 1,200.07
8322	2 Camino Paisano Nw, Albuquerque, NM 87120	- ×	\$100.00	\$84,359.67
Posi	na Schutz - artist/retired			\$5 1,555.07
03/13/06 ROSII	rilliant Sky Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87508	x	\$200.00	\$84,559.67
Timo	othy Vigil - title Co.			φυ-,υυυ.υ/
	7 St. Rd 503, Cundiyo, NM 87522	- x	\$100.00	\$84,659.67

Page _

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount	All Contributions to Date
03/13/06	Gary Kilpatrick 2323 Calle Halcon, Santa Fe, NM 87505	х	\$100.00	\$84,759.67
03/13/06	Ricardo Campos 6400 Hickory St., Santa Fe, NM 87507	- x	\$100.00	\$84,859.67
03/13/06	David Cohen 32 General Sage Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$100.00	\$84,959.67
03/13/06	George Newman 1500 Pacheco #204, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$25.00	\$84,984.67
03/13/06	Larry Velasquez - State employee 120 Camino De Las Crucitas, Santa Fe, NM 87501	- х	\$100.00	\$85,084.67
03/13/06	Louie & Anna Cordova 28 Pinon Jay Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$100.00	\$85,184.67
03/13/06	Bob & Josephine Lockwood 553 Los Nidos, Santa Fe, NM 87501	×	\$100.00	\$85,284.67
03/13/06	Louie Gonzales P.O. Box 22877, Santa Fe, NM 87502	- х	\$300.00	\$85,584.67
03/13/06	Steve Gallegos 1732 Gonzales Rd., SW, Albuquerque, NM 87105	×	\$100.00	\$85,684.67
03/13/06	Carolyn & Arthur Lucero 120 Rio Seco, Santa Fe, NM 87501	×	\$25.00	\$85,709.67
03/13/06	Tina Vigil 611 Pinon Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87501	х	\$100.00	\$85,809.67
03/13/06	DM Trujillo 1022 Camino Del Gusto, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$100.00	\$85,909.67
03/13/06	Michael & Helen Cerletti 1000 Governor Dempsey Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	х .	\$100.00	\$86,009.67
03/13/06	Lois & Paul Frankie, Jr. 117 E. Lupita, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$50.00	\$86,059.67
03/13/06	Eloy & Martha Vigil 1024 St. Rd. 503, Santa Fe, NM 87522	×	\$50.00	\$86,109.67
03/13/06	Bobby Lee Trujillo - Realtor P.O. Box 8770, Santa Fe, NM 87504	x	\$100.00	\$86,209.67
03/13/06	Connie Quintana 1201 Declovina, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- х	\$25.00	\$86,234.67
03/13/06	Karin Taplin 2535 Embassy Dr., West Palm Beach, Florida 33401	_ x	\$500.00	\$86,734.67
03/13/06	Steven & Maria Martinez - insurance 435 Luisa Lane, Santa Fe, NM 87505	x	\$50.00	\$86,784.67

Page

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount	All Contributions to Date
03/13/06	Tom Moore 320 Calle Estado, Santa Fe, NM 87501	х	\$100.00	\$86,884.67
03/13/06	Bertha Martinez 405 Kathryn Pl., Santa Fe, NM 87501	- х	\$25.00	\$86,909.67
03/13/06	Thomas L. Moore 2915 Calle De Oriente, Santa Fe, NM 87507	x	\$25.00	\$86,934.67
03/13/06	Cindy Padilla 1913 Calle Miquela, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$50.00	\$86,984.67
03/13/06	John & Fabiola Valdez 1603 Ben Hur Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87501	- х	\$100.00	\$87,084.67
03/13/06	Nancy King 3101 Pld Pecos Trail, Unit 512, Santa Fe, NM 87505	x	\$150.00	\$87,234.67
03/13/06	Roman & Margaret Salazar 830 Canyon Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87501	x	\$200.00	\$87,434.67
03/13/06	Bobby Lee Trujillo - Realtor P.O. Box 8770, Santa Fe, NM 87504	_ x	\$100.00	\$87,534.67
03/13/06	Dennis Womack 1008 Valerie Circle, Santa Fe, NM87507	х	\$150.00	\$87,684.67
03/13/06	Judy Basham 1112 North Plata Circle, Santa Fe, NM 87501	×	\$100.00	\$87,784.67
03/13/06	Rudy Fernandez - Retired P.O. Box 1721, Santa Fe, NM 87504	_ x	\$200.00	\$87,984.67
03/13/06	Melissa Trujillo 4 Well Tank Road, Santa Fe, NM 87508	×	\$100.00	\$88,084.67
03/13/06	Kenny & Bernadette Tennyson - Retired 1115 Sunshine Way, Santa Fe, NM 87505	_ x	\$50.00	\$88,134.67
03/13/06	Louie & Anna Cordova 28 Pinon Jay trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505	_ x	\$50.00	\$88,184.67
03/13/06	Orlinda & Joe torres P.O. Box 357, Bernallilo, NM 87004	_ x	\$50.00	\$88,234.67
03/13/06	Teresina Rivera 133 E. Lupita Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	_ x	\$50.00	\$88,284.67
03/13/06	Bernadette & Anthony LeRouge 945 Vuelta Del Sur, Santa Fe, NM 87505	_ x	\$50.00	\$88,334.67
03/13/06	Samuel Delgado 2541 Camino Alfredo, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$50.00	\$88,384.67
03/13/06	Ted Rivera III 37 B Star Vista Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	- х	\$50.00	\$88,434.67

Pages

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount	All Contributions to Date
03/13/06	Carlos Padilla 3314 Camino Cielo Vista, Santa Fe, NM 87507	— х	\$50.00	\$88,484.67
03/13/06	Debbie & Charlie Trujillo 2313 Brother Abdon Way, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- х	\$50.00	\$88,534.67
03/13/06	Albert & Annabelle Gallegos 2211 Brillante, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- х	\$50.00	\$88,584.67
03/13/06	Jack Stamm P.O. Box 2512, Santa Fe, NM 87504	x	\$100.00	\$88,684.67
03/13/06	Warren Thompson - Property Management P.O. Box 236, Santa Fe, NM 87504	- х	\$1,500.00	\$90,184.67
03/13/06	Reynold & Maria Romero 6312 Calle Zanate, Santa Fe, NM 87507	- х	\$50.00	\$90,234.67
03/13/06	John Lopez & Lynn Hart 49 W. Chili Line Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87508	_ x	\$50.00	\$90,284.67
03/13/06	Donald Ortiz Box 11 Rio En Medio, Santa Fe, NM 87506	x	\$200.00	\$90,484.67
03/13/06	Michael Varela 1409 Miracerros, Santa Fe, NM 87505	_ x	\$150.00	\$90,634.67
03/13/06	Manuel Garcia 618 Garcia Street, Santa Fe, NM 87505	_ x	\$25.00	\$90,659.67
03/13/06	Robert Urban 407 Alejandro St., Santa Fe, NM 87501	- х	\$100.00	\$90,759.67
03/13/06	John & Fabiola Valdez 1603 Ben Hur Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87501	- х	\$100.00	\$90,859.67
03/13/06	Darla Mier 2501 Calle Melicio, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- х	\$150.00	\$91,009.67
02/03/06	G. Strickland 40 Palo Duro, Santa Fe, NM 87574	x	\$200.00	\$91,209.67
02/03/06	J. Dennis Santa Fe, NM	- х	\$300.00	\$91,509.67
02/03/06	W. Fries Santa Fe, NM	х	\$500.00	\$92,009.67
		_		
				and the second s

Page ____6___ of ____6___ Pages

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More by Business or Political Committees)

Name of Candidate					
Office Sought	MAYOR		District No	N/A	
Reporting Pe	riod:	03/07/06	to _	03/21/06	
Cumulative Total of All Contributions this Reporting Period: \$15,800.00					
Cumulative Total of	All Contribution	ons to Date (inclu	ding this report) _	\$35,350.00	

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more by business or political committess.)

Date		Name Mailing Address & Bringing Business of political Confinitiess.)		All Canadalla diama
Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	(Check One)	Amount	All Contributions
Hoodivoa	Casa De Leon Tiles & Interiors, Inc.	(Officer Offic)		to Date
03/13/06	18 Blue Canyon Vista, Santa Fe, NM 87507	⊣ ×	\$100.00	\$19,650.00
00/10/00	Gabriel Roybal, DDS - Dentist		\$100.00	\$19,050.00
03/13/06	444 B. St. Michael's Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- ×	\$500.00	\$20,150.00
	Anaya Properties			φ20,100.00
03/13/06	P.O. Box 10, Moriarty, NM 87035	×	\$200.00	\$20,350.00
	North Star Partners LLC			
03/13/06	P.O. Box 5322, Santa Fe, NM 87502	×	\$100.00	\$20,450.00
	Major Development Inc deveopment	J.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
03/13/06	1265 Cerro Gordo Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87501	→ ×	\$350.00	\$20,800.00
	Barker Management Comm. Trust	V		
03/13/06	222 E. Marcy St. #5, Santa Fe, NM 87501	×	\$1,000.00	\$21,800.00
	Morey Walker & Assoc. Eng., Inc.	· ·		
03/13/06	905 Camino Sierra Vista, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- ×	\$500.00	\$22,300.00
	Beaver Toyota - auto dealership	V		
03/13/06	1500 St. Michael's Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	x	\$500.00	\$22,800.00
	C.A.P. II c/o Peterson Prop. Reasl Estate	V		
03/13/06	2325 San Pedro NE, Ste. 2A, Albuquerque, NM 87110	×	\$5,000.00	\$27,800.00
	Rosewood Investments, Inc.	_ x		
03/13/06	P.O. Box 23463, Santa Fe, NM 87502	<u> </u>	\$500.00	\$28,300.00
	Allocca & Brunett, Inc.	×		
03/13/06	1549 St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	^	\$100.00	\$28,400.00
	Winfield Hospitality Mgmt. Group, LLC	×		
03/13/06	320 Artist Rd., B11, Santa Fe, NM 87501	1 ^	\$500.00	\$28,900.00
	SW Title and Escrow	×		
03/13/06	236 Montezuma, Santa Fe, NM 87501	7 1	\$1,000.00	\$29,900.00
	Casas de Santa Fe, Inc.	V		,,,,,,
03/13/06	P.O. Box 32322, Santa Fe, NM 87594	×	\$500.00	\$30,400.00

Total Lump Sum of Business or Political Contributions (Unde	er \$25 each)		
(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED) Page	1	of	2_ pages

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More by Business or Political Committees)

CONTRIBUTIONS (continued)

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more by business or political committess.)

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount	All Contributions
03/13/06	Ft. Marcy Hotel Suites 320 Artist Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87501	- x	\$250.00	30,650.00
03/13/06	Stephen Flance & Associates, Inc. P.O. Box 8199, Santa Fe, NM 87504	- x	\$400.00	31,050.00
03/13/06	M&B Builders, Inc building contractors 3023 Calle Princesa Juana, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$500.00	31,550.00
03/13/06	Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. 702 SW 8th St., Bentonville, AK 72716	_ x	\$2,500.00	34,050.00
03/13/06	Serena Morena, LLC P.O. Box 2435, Santa Fe, NM 87501	- x	\$500.00	34,550.00
03/13/06	Santa Fe Exec. Realtor, LLC - Realtors 1925 Aspen Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$50.00	34,600.00
03/13/06	Steve Rivera Construction Ltd. Co. 2305 Brother Luke Place, Santa Fe, NM 87505	_ x	\$100.00	34,700.00
03/13/06	Jemez Insurance del Norte P.O. Box 5040, Santa Fe, NM 87502	_ x	\$50.00	34,750.00
03/13/06	John Rehders, Gen. Contractor Inc. 274 Dinosaur Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87508	_ x	\$500.00	35,250.00
03/13/06	D.B. Auto Dealer Cons. Inc. 3036 Pueblo Grande, Santa Fe, NM 87507	x	\$100.00	35,350.00

Page 2 of __2_pages

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / LOANS

Name of (Candidate <u>DAVID SC</u>	CHUTZ				
Office Sought	MAYOR			District No.	N/A	
Reportii	ng Period: 03/07/06		to	- 03/21/06	, , , ,	
	otal of all Loans this	Reporting Period:	•			
		-				
Cumulative I	Cumulative Total of all Loans from March 2005 to Date: \$27,573.96					
Cumulative T	otal of Loan(s) Rean	ning Unpaid to Date:				
Cumulative Total of all Interest Earned this Reporting Period: \$1.76						
Cumulative T	otal of all Interest Ea	rned to Date:			\$53.01	
		LOANS (if	anv)			
		<u>LOANO (II</u>	arry)			
ender (Name, Add	Iress and Principal B	usiness or Occupation)	Amount	Date	Interest	Amount of Loan
			of Loan	of Loan	Rate	Yet Unpaid
						\$
						\$
						\$
						\$
						\$
any of the above lo	ans have been forgiv	en or paid by a third per	son, please ir	ndicate below	<i>ı</i> :	
eport separately be nclude Date and Ar		de with campaign funds	and interest, o	dividends and	d/or other inco	me earned:
Date	Amount					
28-Feb-06	\$1.76					
Totals	\$1.76					
				Page 1	of	1 Pages

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES

Name of Candidate DAVI	D SCHUTZ			
Office Sought	MAYOR	District No.		N/A
Reporting Pe	eriod: 03/07/06	to)	03/21/06
Cumulative Total	of All Expenditures this Reporti	ing Period:	\$12,544.01	
Cumulative Total	of All Expenditures to Date (inc	cluding this report)	\$152,574.82	

EXPENDITURES

Date Expended	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Chec (Check One	Amount
03/17/06	Brian Miller 206 A Columbia Dr., SE, Albuquerque, NM 87106	- x	\$500.00
01/28/06	Jude Nowicki - Advertising	×	\$350.00
01/31/06	Buzzmaker - advertising	- x	\$1,500.00
01/31/06	Sam's Club -supplies 4201 Rodeo Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$100.87
01/31/06	John McCarthy - Miscelleneous - raffle Santa Fe, NM	- x	\$2,000.00
01/31/06	Sharon Romero - Miscellaneous - raffle Santa Fe, NM	- × T	\$1,000.00
01/31/06	Annette Tafoya - Miscellaneous - raffle Santa Fe, NM	- x	\$1,000.00
01/31/06	Robert Tenorio - Miscellaneous - raffle Santa Fe, NM	- x	\$1,000.00
01/31/06	David Smith - miscellaneous -raffle Santa Fe, NM	×	\$1,000.00
02/02/06	The New Mexican P.O. Box 2048, Santa Fe, NM 87501	- x	\$1,698.32
02/07/06	US Postal Service Federal Place, Santa Fe, NM 87501	- x	\$44.07
02/07/06	Regina Sena - meals Santa Fe, NM	- x	\$100.00
02/07/06	David Schutz - Petty cash Santa Fe, NM	- x	\$200.00
02/24/06	Don Mickey Designs - advertising Albuquerque, NM	×	\$1,264.19
02/28/06	Mail Quick -advertising Santa Fe, NM	- х	\$1,828.04

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)	Page 1	of	1 pages
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		~ ·	

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES (continued)

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount
02/28/06	Bank service charge	- х	\$325.00
03/02/06	Eye for Design - duplicate entry on report #3		-\$1,281.04
03/02/06	Sam's Club - duplicate entry on report #4 Santa Fe, NM		-\$86.12
01/31/06	Chris Corrie Photography - error in posting on report #2	_	\$0.68
		_	
		_	
	The second secon		
		_	
		_	

Page	of	pages
------	----	-------

	CAMPAIGN FINANCE STA MISCELLANEOUS CONTRI			
ame of (Candidate DAVID SCHUTZ			
Positi	ion Sought MAYOR	_ District	N/A	
	Reporting Period: <u>03/07/06</u> to <u>03/21/06</u>	·		
	Cumulative Total of all Miscellaneous Contributions this Reporting	Period:	\$15,000.00	
	Cumulative Total of all Miscellaneous Contributions from March 20	05 to Date	\$10,500.00	
st any go xpended	MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTE oods, materials, services, facilities or anything of value (other than relative materials). The monetary value thereof shall be reported at the fair market value.	money) which has	been contribu	uted or
Date eceived	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Description and Source	Value	All Contributions to Date
/7/2006	La Mancha Productions - television commercials	In-kind services	\$4,500.00	\$10,500.00

Received		and Source		to Date
2/7/2006	La Mancha Productions - television commercials	In-kind services	\$4,500.00	\$10,500.00
				·····
		1		

Page	1	of	1	_ Pages
------	---	----	---	---------

CAMPAIGN STATEMENT CERTIFICATION

This Campaign Statement is complete, true and correct in accordance with section 9-2 SFCC 1987, as amended by Ord.2005-14		
Candidate's Signature	Date _	MARCH 21, 2006
Treasurer's Signature Rallunt 9. Rud	na, CPA Date	MARCH 21, 2006
Candidate's Mailing Address P. O. BOX 1072, SANTA FE, NM 87504		
Subscribed to and sworn before me this _21day of _MARCH		
	<u>`1)) arcarcle y</u> Notary Publiq <i>)</i>	n. amio
	Notary Public	j
My Commission Expires: 6-Jul-08		
Received in the Office of the City Clerk at $\frac{2.53}{2.53}$	(AM(PM)) on the 21 day	of <u>Ynauch</u> , 2006.
(SEAL)	Tina Y. Dominguez, CMC, Ci	ty Clerk

- (1) a volunteer's personal services provided without compensation or the travel or personal expenses of such a campaign worker; and
 - (2) the cost of an event held in honor of or on behalf of a candidate when the total cost of the event amounts to no more than two hundred dollars (\$200).

Failure to file a timely complete and accurate Campaign Finance Statement is a violation of the Amended Campaign Code. See S 6-16.7 (Sanctions) for information regarding penalties.

^{*}The term "contribution" does not include: